

Misc Execution Case No—141/2016

Order dated-8.3.2019

Today is fixed for awaiting order from upper court.

None takes any steps.

No order yet been received.

To - 9.4.2019 for awaiting order from upper court.

D/C by me.

Judicial Magistrate, 5th Court,
Paschim Bardhaman

Judicial Magistrate, 5th Court,
Paschim Bardhaman