

Misc Execution Case No — 141/2016

Order dated-29.05.2019

Today is fixed for awaiting order from upper court.

No judicial work done today as per resolution of the local bar association, hence the case is adjourn today for the ends of justice.

To – 01.08.2019 for awaiting order from upper court.

D/C by me.

Judicial Magistrate, 5th Court,
Paschim Bardhaman

Judicial Magistrate, 5th Court,
Paschim Bardhaman