

Misc Execution—141/2016

Order dated 06/03/2020

Today is fixed for awaiting order.

None take no steps.

Hence the case is adjourns today.

To 09/04/2020 for awaiting order.

D/C by me.

Judicial Magistrate, 5th Court
Paschim Bardhaman

Judicial Magistrate, 5th Court
Paschim Bardhaman